SY Indoor Series Fixture 4 (25th March) provisional results

G8-11 600m

1

172 Annabelle Sibley

2 352 Nancy Marshall

3 180 Harper Tompkin

4 192 Eve Doherty

5 329 Charlotte Hughes

6 171 Lyra Baker

7 457 IzzyMai Wilson

8 362 Rosie Philbin

9 322 Eve Drury

10 137 Harriet Robertson

11 446 Amelie Farnes

12 299 Orla-Mae Dunne

13 23 Amy Dalowsky

14 448 Esme Goodson

15 300 Darcy Hirst

16 78 Olivia Ward
G8-11 150m

1 62 Chloe Barrowclough

2 352 Nancy Marshall

3 326 Isabel Dalton

4 176 Jo Dixon

5 78 Olivia Ward

6 99 Keira Rhodes

7 192 Eve Doherty

8 171 Lyra Baker

9 362 Rosie Philbin

10 34 Maddison James

11 180 Harper Tompkin

12 329 Charlotte Hughes

13 63 Rhea Stephenson

14 23 Amy Dalowsky

15 367 Sophia Ince

16 137 Harriet Robertson

17 147 Olivia Martin

18 300 Darcy Hirst

19 225 Charlotte Sykes

G8-11 long jump

1

14

62 Chloe Barrowclough
4  Phoebe Cooper

326 Isabel Dalton

192 Eve Doherty

362 Rosie Philbin

352 Nancy Marshall

329 Charlotte Hughes
99 Keira Rhodes
147 Olivia Martin

180 Harper Tompkin
63 Rhea Stephenson

367 Sophia Ince

34 Maddison James
23 Amy Dalowsky

Hallamshire H Sheffield
City of York AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Southport Waterloo
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Stockport Harriers

Leeds City AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Stockport Harriers
Doncaster AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Shildon

Barnsley AC

Barnsley AC

City of York AC

Leeds City AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Barnsley AC

Wombwell SAC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Stockport Harriers
Doncaster AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Southport Waterloo
Barnsley AC

Doncaster AC

Preston Harriers
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Shildon

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC

Barnsley AC

Doncaster AC

Leeds City AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Stockport Harriers

City of York AC
Southport Waterloo
Wombwell SAC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Barnsley AC

Preston Harriers
Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

02:00.29
02:03.14
02:08.61
02:08.65
02:09.10
02:10.07
02:10.20
02:10.57
02:11.51
02:13.53
02:15.09
02:19.66
02:23.30
02:23.65
02:24.37
02:24.64

22.13
22.27
22.65
23.55
23.66
24.43
24.71
24.80
25.67
25.67
25.82
25.95
26.40
26.43
26.49
26.57
27.13
28.33
30.91

3.99
3.64
3.49
3.25
3.07
3.06
2.99
2.90
2.79
2.76
2.70
2.64
2.55
2.38

71
67
62
62
61
60
60
60
59
57
55
51
47
47
46
46

69
68
66
59
57
49
47
47
42
42
40
40
38
38
38
38
35
26
14

56
45
41
37
33
33
32
32
30
30
30
29
28
26

HO1-1
HO1-2
HO2-1
HO3-1
HO03-2
H02-2
HO03-3
HO1-3
HO1-4
HO1-5
H03-4
HO03-5
H02-3
H02-4
HO02-5
HO03-6

HO1-1
HO1-2
HO01-3
HO04-1
HO02-1
H02-2
HO1-4
HO3-1
HO1-5
HO03-2
HO04-2
HO3-3
H03-4
H02-3
H02-4
HO03-5
HO04-3
H02-5
HO04-4




15
16

299
225

Orla-Mae Dunne
Charlotte Sykes

G8-11 foam javelin

1 4  Phoebe Cooper

2 367 Sophia Ince

3 326 Isabel Dalton

4 299 Orla-Mae Dunne

5 225 Charlotte Sykes

6 63 Rhea Stephenson
B8-11 600m

1 220 Arthur Reilly

2 219 Elliott Reed

3 336 Fletcher Wild

4 268 Joshua Atoyebi

5 32 Dylan Green

6 452 Alfie Taylor-Haigh
7 24 Daniel Reeve

8 143 Charlie Roebuck

9 229 Thomas Hennessey
10 50 Samuel Cole

11 445 Barnaby Lancaster
12 277 William Agar

13 217 Lucas Ward

14 47 Henry Sharp

15 35 Alexander Felczerek
B8-11 150m

1 220 Arthur Reilly

2 143 Charlie Roebuck

3 268 Joshua Atoyebi

4 50 Samuel Cole

5 30 Nathan Kadejo

6 219 Elliott Reed

7 336 Fletcher Wild

8 32 Dylan Green

9 229 Thomas Hennessey
10 277 William Agar

11 346 Petar Taylor

12 292 Oliver Maaranen
13 217 Lucas Ward

14 335 Oliver Moffat

15 35 Alexander Felczerek
16 47 Henry Sharp

B8-11 long jump

1
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220
218
268
30
229
336
24
346
292

Arthur Reilly
George Connelly
Joshua Atoyebi
Nathan Kadejo
Thomas Hennessey
Fletcher Wild
Daniel Reeve

Petar Taylor

Oliver Maaranen

Stockport Harriers
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC

Doncaster AC

Preston Harriers

Leeds City AC

Stockport Harriers

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Barnsley AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Unattached

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Doncaster AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Doncaster AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Retford AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Unattached

Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Retford AC

Retford AC

2Dash

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Unattached

Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Unattached

Doncaster AC

Retford AC

2Dash

2.33
1.89

14.00
13.00
9.00
7.75
6.50
5.50

01:52.29
01:56.47
01:59.57
02:01.44
02:02.71
02:04.41
02:04.70
02:04.82
02:08.51
02:10.45
02:10.56
02:17.90
02:25.10
02:25.83
02:28.67

22.27
22.38
22.93
22.94
23.66
23.81
24.25
24.55
24.78
24.98
25.74
26.04
26.95
27.72
28.41
28.42

4.11
3.66
3.62
3.33
3.32
3.16
3.04
2.97
2.92

26
21

47
44
32
27
22
18

66
58
58
57
56
55
55
55
52
50
50
44
36
36
34

57
57
54
54
46
44
40
37
36
36
30
28
25
19
15
15

56
42
41
34
34
31
29
28
28

HO1-1
HO1-2
HO2-1
HO1-3
HO1-4
H02-2
HO1-5
H02-3
HO1-6
HO1-7
H02-4
H02-5
H02-6
H02-7
H02-8

HO3-1
HO03-2
HO1-1
HO1-2
HO1-3
HO1-4
HO1-5
HO2-1
HO1-6
H02-2
H02-3
H02-4
H02-5
H02-6
HO03-3
HO3-4



10
11
12
13

98
335
277

35

Harry Vincent
Oliver Moffat
William Agar
Alexander Felczerek

B8-11 foam javelin

1 24 Daniel Reeve

2 98 Harry Vincent

3 30 Nathan Kadejo

4 47 Henry Sharp

5 143 Charlie Roebuck

6 32 Dylan Green

7 50 Samuel Cole

8 292 Oliver Maaranen
G11-13 800m

1 314 Darcy Breen

2 126 Dulicie Bristow

3 175 Hattie Davies

4 109 Gabriella Brown

5 140 Ruby Styler

6 186 Amelia Topliss

7 191 Nola Jakuc

8 67 Emily Richardson

9 357 Alice Crosby

10 174 Alice Stevenson

11 447 Amelie Goodson

12 150 Alice Parkin

13 43 Julia Stubbs

14 52 Daisy Craggs

15 64 Ellie Stephenson

16 65 Emily Crowe

17 45 Ellie Barnes

18 293 Rania Maaranen

19 331 Annabel Moat

20 371 Alicia Kerman

21 376 Hannah Foster

22 240 Sarah-Jayne Sykes
G11-13 150m

1 328 Amber Hughes

2 182 Ella Darwin

3 237 Anaiah Atoyebi

4 227 Eleanor Hartley

5 135 Emmie Darlow

6 303 Millie Everett

7 130 Lilly Mae Hughes

8 320 Emma Wood-Doyle

9 340 Mia Thornton

10 67 Emily Richardson

11 308 Holly Stewart

12 357 Alice Crosby

13 191 Nola Jakuc

14 65 Emily Crowe

15 363 Tia Hirst

16 75 Chante Moore

Wombwell SAC
Unattached
Retford AC
Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC
Wombwell SAC
Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC

2Dash

Stockport Harriers
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Barnsley AC

City of York AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

Barnsley AC

Barnsley AC

Doncaster AC

2Dash

City of York AC

Bingley Harriers

Retford AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC

Southport Waterloo
Rotherham Harriers &AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Stockport Harriers
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Stockport Harriers

Leeds City AC

Barnsley AC

Stockport Harriers

City of York AC

Rotherham Harriers &AC
Barnsley AC

Shildon Running

Barnsley AC

2.79
2.74
2.56
2.38

18.75
14.75
14.50
14.50
14.25
12.75
10.25
10.00

02:29.13
02:31.60
02:32.91
02:33.01
02:34.27
02:47.06
02:47.52
02:47.98
02:52.42
02:53.56
02:57.54
02:58.14
03:03.05
03:04.26
03:05.11
03:05.88
03:07.74
03:09.48
03:14.10
03:29.93
03:31.28
03:58.54

20.65
21.18
21.67
21.90
21.93
21.94
22.10
22.13
22.73
22.76
22.81
23.34
23.48
23.54
23.65
23.74

26
26
24
22

50
42
42
42
41
38
30
30

65
63
62
61
60
47
47
47
42
41
39
39
36
35
35
35
34
34
32
27
26
17

68
64
59
57
56
56
55
54
50
50
49
45
44
43
42
40

HO1-1
HO1-2
HO1-3
HO1-4
HO1-5
HO1-6
HO2-1
HO4-1
H02-2
H02-3
HO04-2
H04-3
H02-4
HO03-1
HO03-2
H02-5
H04-4
H02-6
HO03-3
H03-4
H04-5
HO03-5

HO5-1
HO1-1
HO1-2
HO1-3
HO1-4
HO1-5
HO05-2
HO1-6
HO05-3
HO2-1
HO02-2
H02-3
H02-4
H02-5
HO3-1
H02-6



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

19 Trinity Dooley Williams
150 Alice Parkin

36 Rebecca Edgar-Barrows
77 Ruby Dye

226 Eve Roberts

45 Ellie Barnes

52 Daisy Craggs

184 Rosie Harrison

64 Ellie Stephenson

43 Julia Stubbs

331 Annabel Moat

97 Jazz Shilito

342 Amy Starkey

376 Hannah Foster

293 Rania Maaranen

46 Sophia Sharp

345 Katarina Taylor

371 Alicia Kerman

240 Sarah-Jayne Sykes

G11-13 high jump

1

328 Amber Hughes

2 303 Millie Everett

3 314 Darcy Breen

4 182 Ella Darwin

5 320 Emma Wood-Doyle

6 237 Anaiah Atoyebi

7 308 Holly Stewart
8= 19 Trinity Dooley Williams
= 36 Rebecca Edgar-Barrows
10 148 Neve Martin

11 227 Eleanor Hartley

G11-13 200m

1 328 Amber Hughes

2 237 Anaiah Atoyebi

3 227 Eleanor Hartley

4 314 Darcy Breen

5 182 Ella Darwin

6 320 Emma Wood-Doyle

7 303 Millie Everett

8 67 Emily Richardson

9 340 Mia Thornton

10 308 Holly Stewart

11 363 Tia Hirst

12 148 Neve Martin

13 65 Emily Crowe

14 19 Trinity Dooley Williams
15 226 Eve Roberts

16 357 Alice Crosby

17 75 Chante Moore

18 64 Ellie Stephenson

19 36 Rebecca Edgar-Barrows
20 43 Julia Stubbs

21 331 Annabel Moat

22 45 Ellie Barnes

Doncaster AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC

Barnsley AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

Rotherham Harriers &AC
Barnsley AC

Doncaster AC

City of York AC

Wombwell SAC

East Cheshire Harriers
Retford AC

2Dash

Doncaster AC

Retford AC

Bingley Harriers

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC

Southport Waterloo
Stockport Harriers

Stockport Harriers
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Stockport Harriers

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Stockport Harriers

Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC

Southport Waterloo

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Stockport Harriers
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Stockport Harriers

Stockport Harriers

Barnsley AC

Leeds City AC

Stockport Harriers

Shildon Running

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Barnsley AC

Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
City of York AC

Barnsley AC

Barnsley AC

Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

City of York AC

Doncaster AC

23.84
24.07
24.10
24.39
24.39
24.55
24.79
24.81
24.92
24.94
25.18
25.42
26.03
27.02
27.30
27.59
27.64
30.27
33.02

1.35
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.20
1.20
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.10

27.97
29.80
30.00
30.05
30.31
30.39
30.87
31.04
31.61
32.16
32.92
33.03
33.08
33.46
33.54
33.56
33.77
33.91
33.94
34.58
34.83
34.96

39
37
37
34
34
32
31
31
31
31
29
27
23
19
18
16

(o]

63
58
58
58
58
48
48
43
43
43
38

69
60
59
58
57
57
54
53
50
48
44
43
43
42
41
41
41
40
40
38
37
37

HO3-2
HO6-1
HO3-3
H03-4
HO06-2
HO4-1
HO6-3
HO03-5
HO05-4
HO04-2
H04-3
HO03-6
H06-4
HO06-5
H04-4
H04-5
HO05-5
H04-6
HO05-6

HO1-1
HO1-2
HO1-3
HO1-4
HO1-5
HO3-1
HO03-2
HO1-6
HO2-1
HO03-3
H02-2
HO5-1
H02-3
H03-4
HO03-5
H02-4
HO2-5
HO4-1
HO02-6
HO04-2
H04-3
HO06-2



23 52 Daisy Craggs
24 77 Ruby Dye

25 342 Amy Starkey

26 184 Rosie Harrison
27 293 Rania Maaranen
28 376 Hannah Foster
29 46 Sophia Sharp
30 345 Katarina Taylor

B11-13 800m

1 366 James Ince
139 Noah Milbourn
73 Ben Nutter
272 James Fee
291 Joel Corbyn
373 Harry Rose
232 Rudi May
450 Zane Nasser
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B11-13 150m

1 71 Oliver Pickles
451 Chinonso Ufondo
73 Ben Nutter
294 Ted Wade

181 Teddy Handley
353 Syd Marshall
113 Ben Morton
167 Elijah Rose

9 272 James Fee

10 291 Joel Corbyn

11 26 Josh Boyer

12 381 Adam Byrne

13 306 Ollie Cox

14 230 Matthew Cocking
15 274 James Agar

16 165 Harry Thompson
17 7 Jack Grant

OoONOUT DA WN

B11-13 high jump

1 366 James Ince
306 Ollie Cox

232 Rudi May

179 Alfie Nicholls
26 Josh Boyer

73 Ben Nutter
294 Ted Wade

230 Matthew Cocking
39 Hugo Cullen
381 Adam Byrne
165 Harry Thompson
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B11-13 200m

1 366 James Ince

2 198 Matthew France
3 71 Oliver Pickles
4 167 Elijah Rose

Doncaster AC

Barnsley AC

East Cheshire Harriers
Rotherham Harriers &AC
2Dash

Retford AC

Doncaster AC

Retford AC

Preston Harriers

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Barnsley AC

Retford AC

2Dash

Crook AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield

Barnsley AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Barnsley AC

2Dash

Rotherham Harriers &AC
City of York AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Retford AC

2Dash

Doncaster AC

Southport Waterloo
Stockport Harriers

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Retford AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC

Preston Harriers

Stockport Harriers

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Doncaster AC

Barnsley AC

2Dash

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Doncaster AC

Southport Waterloo
Hallamshire H Sheffield

Preston Harriers
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Barnsley AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield

35.09
35.17
36.27
36.62
37.21
38.26
38.64
39.88

02:23.58
02:31.35
02:38.30
02:39.26
02:44.79
02:47.28
02:52.50
03:01.12

20.70
21.52
21.63
21.95
22.13
22.47
22.50
22.56
22.70
22.78
23.43
23.63
23.74
23.79
23.89
24.03
27.96

1.45
1.25
1.25
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.15
1.10
1.05

26.49
27.66
28.14
29.26

36
36
33
33
29
24
23
21

63
56
49
48
44
43
41
37

59
51
50
47
45
42
42
41
40
39
33
32
31
31
31
30

66
46
46
41
41
41
41
41
36
31
30

68
61
59
51

HO05-2
HO05-3
HO05-4
H04-4
HO04-5
H06-3
HO6-4
HO5-5

HO1-1
HO1-2
HO1-3
HO1-4
HO1-5
HO1-6
HO1-7
HO1-8

HO1-1
HO1-2
HO1-3
HO1-4
HO2-1
HO1-5
H02-2
HO3-1
HO2-3
H02-4
HO03-2
HO02-5
HO1-6
HO03-3
H03-4
HO03-5
HO03-6

HO1-1
HO1-2
HO3-1
HO2-1



294 Ted Wade

451 Chinonso Ufondo
179 Alfie Nicholls
181 Teddy Handley
9 113 Ben Morton

10 272 James Fee

11 232 Rudi May

12 353 Syd Marshall

13 306 Ollie Cox

14 381 Adam Byrne

15 26 Josh Boyer

16 165 Harry Thompson
17 274 James Agar

18 230 Matthew Cocking
19 39 Hugo Cullen
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G13-15 800m

1 117 Shen Wigdfield-Turner

456 Leah Gregory
161 Claudia Turnell
453 Isabel Causer
124 Summer Ludllam
133 Scarlet Gledden
120 Amy Allcard

44 (Callie Coates

9 307 Rebecca Cox

10 1  Grace Thomas
11 236 Sophie Billups
12 173 Megan Weaver
13 378 Anya Dunne

14 370 Rebecca Kerman
15 18 Lexie Proudly

16 312 Rebecca Leather

ONOUT b~ WN

G13-15 high jump
1= 44 Callie Coates
1= 264 Erica Davison

3 259 Maddison Worswick
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96 Jacey Shilito
398 Mia Swindell
330 Amy Battle

1 Grace Thomas
356 Jessica Crosby
267 Malaika Taylor
307 Rebecca Cox
11= 312 Rebecca Leather
11= 321 Rebecca Roach
13 378 Anya Dunne
14= 370 Rebecca Kerman
14= 18 Lexie Proudly

16 385 Katie Handley
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G13-15 300m
1 330 Amy Battle
2 341 Isabel White
3 108 Eleanor Milbourn

2Dash

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Retford AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
City of York AC

Stockport Harriers

Southport Waterloo
Doncaster AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Retford AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Doncaster AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC
Stockport Harriers
Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Stockport Harriers
Bingley Harriers
Doncaster AC
Stockport Harriers

Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Wombwell SAC

Worksop Harriers

Stockport Harriers

Doncaster AC

City of York AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Stockport Harriers

Stockport Harriers

Stockport Harriers

Stockport Harriers

Bingley Harriers

Doncaster AC

Bingley Harriers

Stockport Harriers
Longwood Harriers
Hallamshire H Sheffield

29.36
29.68
30.11
30.20
30.53
30.72
30.96
31.32
31.52
31.77
31.83
32.55
32.77
33.30
33.96

02:23.25
02:26.43
02:27.17
02:28.13
02:28.85
02:30.14
02:36.00
02:39.29
02:40.87
02:42.21
02:43.13
02:47.88
03:01.78
03:03.41
03:11.95
03:30.91

1.45
1.45
1.45
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.35
1.35
1.35
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.20
1.20
1.20

43.20
43.38
43.49

50
48
46
46
44
43
42
40
40
39
39
46
36
34
32

75
71
70
68
67
66
60
56
55
53
52
50
44
43
40
34

69
69
69
64
64
64
64
59
59
59
54
54
54
44
44
44

78
77
77

H02-2
HO1-3
H02-3
HO1-4
HO1-5
HO03-2
HO1-6
H02-4
HO3-3
H03-4
HO3-5
HO6-1
H02-5
HO03-6
H02-6

HO1-1
HO1-2
HO1-3
HO2-1
HO1-4
HO02-2
H02-3
HO3-1
HO1-5
H02-4
HO03-2
HO3-3
H03-4
HO03-5
H02-5
HO03-6

HO1-1
HO1-2
HO1-3



4 110 Emma Shipley

5 260 Tilly Mycroft

6 121 Holly Fowler

7 149 Millie Quinn

8 185 Zoe Ashhurst

9 312 Rebecca Leather
G13-15 200m

1 9 Ava Jones

2 188 Bronwyn Mooney

3 330 Amy Battle

4 257 Daphney Adebayo

5 129 Nandy Kihuyu

6 96 Jacey Shilito

7 260 Tilly Mycroft

8 265 Elle Hinchliffe

9 358 Cody Hall

10 262 Zara Reily

11 44 Callie Coates

12 398 Mia Swindell

13 185 Zoe Ashhurst

14 190 Amie Moore

15 149 Millie Quinn

16 356 Jessica Crosby

17 107 Jaime Hemsworth

18 267 Malaika Taylor

19 125 Thea Bristow

20 259 Maddison Worswick
21 385 Katie Handley

22 378 Anya Dunne
B13-15 800m

1 251 Callum Collins

2 38 Henry Cullen

3 386 Travis Anderson

4 247 Isaac Marston-Giroux

5 284 James Fryers

B13-15 high jump

1
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316
253
111
317
319
255
347
168
6
247
243

Sam Coupland
David Chapman
Sam Kelly

Jack Doodson
Joshua Stammers
Harrison Cundy
Makar Babenko
Cuban Burdett
William Grant
Isaac Marston-Giroux
Elijah Hibberd

B13-15 300m

1

2
3
4

119

250

319
2

Joel Vernon
Brandon Hall
Joshua Stammers
Kieran Lambert

Hallamshire H Sheffield

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Stockport Harriers

Doncaster AC

Rotherham Harriers &AC
Stockport Harriers

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Wombwell SAC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Shildon

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Doncaster AC

Worksop Harriers

Rotherham Harriers &AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield

City of York AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Bingley Harriers

Stockport Harriers

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Doncaster AC

Durham Harriers

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Penistone DFR

Southport Waterloo

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Stockport Harriers

Southport Waterloo

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Retford AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Southport Waterloo
Doncaster AC

44.05
44.86
46.10
47.45
50.05
55.10

25.90
26.78
26.80
26.90
27.20
27.30
27.98
28.40
28.77
28.94
29.30
29.40
30.05
30.13
30.23
30.31
30.36
30.58
30.64
30.93
31.78
32.55

02:07.57
02:18.19
02:19.11
02:35.47
02:41.71

1.75
1.60
1.55
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.45
1.30
1.30
1.25
1.25

39.07
39.90
41.77
42.19

74
70
63
55
39
24

86
75
75
74
71
70
63
59
55
53
50
49
42
41
40
39
39
37
36
34
30
26

78
65
65
56
53

87
72
67
62
62
62
57
42
42
37
37

78
73
65
64

HO1-4
HO2-1
HO1-5
H02-2
H02-3
H02-4

HO1-1
HO2-1
HO1-2
HO1-3
HO1-4
HO1-5
H02-2
HO1-6
HO4-1
HO3-1
HO03-2
H02-3
HO04-2
H02-4
H04-3
H02-5
H04-4
H02-6
HO3-3
H03-4
HO03-5
H04-5

HO1-1
HO1-2
HO1-3
HO1-4
HO1-5

HO1-1
HO1-2
HO1-3
HO1-4



5 317 Jack Doodson

6 248 Matteo Or Kam Fat

7 177 Jack Mayfield

8 344 Aleksander Taylor
B13-15 200m

1 119 Joel Vernon

2 250 Brandon Hall

3 253 David Chapman

4 151 Nathaniel Dyas

5 319 Joshua Stammers

6 2 Kieran Lambert

7 316 Sam Coupland

8 454 Luca Davis

9 455 Jusuf Tomy

10 252 Jamie Littlewood

11 285 James Taylor

12 177 Jack Mayfield

13 248 Matteo Or Kam Fat

14 247 Isaac Marston-Giroux

15 106 Oliver Wood

16 138 Kirby Kabbie

17 6 William Grant

18 344 Aleksander Taylor

19 168 Cuban Burdett

20 347 Makar Babenko

21 243 Elijah Hibberd

22 284 James Fryers

Stockport Harriers

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Retford AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Southport Waterloo
Doncaster AC

Southport Waterloo
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Penistone DFR

Rotherham Harriers &AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC

Retford AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Retford AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Penistone DFR

42.59
43.03
43.94
47.71

23.68
24.29
24.86
25.10
26.00
26.07
26.54
26.54
26.96
26.97
27.17
27.23
27.62
28.03
28.33
28.35
29.57
29.66
30.12
30.33
30.33
31.74

62
61
57
46

84
78
72
70
63
62
59
59
57
57
56
55
53
51
50
50
44
43
41
40
40
34

H02-1
H02-2
H02-3
H02-4

HO1-1
HO1-2
HO1-3
HO1-4
HO1-5
HO2-1
H02-2
H02-3
H02-4
HO1-6
H02-5
H02-6
HO3-1
HO03-2
HO3-3
H03-4
HO4-1
HO03-5
H04-2
HO03-6
H04-3
H04-4



